

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6274 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2004 in CRLP No. 2905/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF

JUDICATURE OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

S.K. SUVARNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HEMAN KUMAR TAURANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief)

Date: 07/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Palli, Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

Mr. Ashim Sood, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr.B.Vikas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent nos.3 to 14 deleted at the risk of the petitioner. Adjo
urned by four weeks for
filing counter affidavit.

eera Verma)

(G.V.Ramana)

(V

Court Master

Court Master