

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5100/2006

HEMAN KUMAR TAURANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANK OF BARODA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,stay and office report)

Date: 26/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr A.V.Palli, Adv.
Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Nitin K Setia, Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala,Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner is granted four weeks' time to file affidavit with
proof of publication.

List again on 17.11.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj